

KETTLE CORN

| Nutrition Facts | |
|---------------------------------|----------------------|
| Serving Size: 1 oz (28g) | |
| Servings Per Container: About 5 | |
| Amount Per Serving | |
| Calories 120 | Calories from Fat 30 |
| % Daily Value* | |
| Total Fat 3.5g | 5% |
| Saturated Fat 1g | 5% |
| Trans Fat 0g | |
| Cholesterol 0mg | 0% |
| Sodium 70mg | 5% |
| Total Carbohydrates 22g | 7% |
| Dietary Fiber 3g | 12% |
| Sugars 10g | |
| Protein 1g | |
| Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0% | |
| Calcium 0% • Iron 0% | |

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: NON GMO AIR POPPED POPCORN, SUGAR, SUNFLOWER OIL, SEA SALT.

ALLERGY WARNING: Manufactured in a facility that processes peanuts and tree nuts.

Distributed by:
**Stella's Gourmet
Fairfield, CA**

OREO COOKIES & CREAM

| Nutrition Facts | |
|----------------------------------|----------------------|
| Serving Size: 1 oz (28g) | |
| Servings Per Container: About 13 | |
| Amount Per Serving | |
| Calories 110 | Calories from Fat 70 |
| % Daily Value* | |
| Total Fat 2.5g | 3% |
| Saturated Fat 1g | 5% |
| Cholesterol 5mg | 1% |
| Sodium 50mg | 2% |
| Total Carbohydrates 22g | 8% |
| Dietary Fiber 1g | 3% |
| Sugars 16g | |
| Protein 1g | |
| Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0% | |
| Calcium 0% • Iron 0% | |

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

AIR POPPED

INGREDIENTS: NON GMO AIR POPPED POPCORN, BROWN SUGAR, BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM [DERIVED FROM MILK], SALT), OREO COOKIES (UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID], SUGAR, PALM AND/OR CANOLA OIL, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, LEAVENING [BAKING SODA AND/OR CALCIUM PHOSPHATE], SALT, SOY LECITHIN, CHOCOLATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), CORN SYRUP, BAKING SODA, SY LECITHIN, (EMULSIFIER), SUNFLOWER OIL, CREAM OF TARTAR.

CONTAINS: Wheat, Milk, and Soy.

ALLERGY WARNING: Manufactured in a facility that processes peanuts and tree nuts.

DISTRIBUTED BY:
**STELLA'S GOURMET
FAIRFIELD, CA**

MADE IN U.S.A

CARMEL

| Nutrition Facts | |
|----------------------------------|----------------------|
| Serving Size: 1 oz (28g) | |
| Servings Per Container: About 13 | |
| Amount Per Serving | |
| Calories 110 | Calories from Fat 36 |
| % Daily Value* | |
| Total Fat 2g | 3% |
| Saturated Fat 1g | 5% |
| Cholesterol 3mg | 1% |
| Sodium 35mg | 1% |
| Total Carbohydrates 23g | 8% |
| Dietary Fiber 1g | 4% |
| Sugars 17g | |
| Protein 1g | |
| Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0% | |
| Calcium 0% • Iron 2% | |

*Percent Daily Values based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

AIR POPPED

INGREDIENTS: NON GMO AIR POPPED POPCORN, BROWN SUGAR, BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM [DERIVED FROM MILK], SALT), CORN SYRUP, BAKING SODA, SOY LECITHIN-AN EMULSIFIER, SUNFLOWER OIL, CREAM OF TARTAR.

CONTAINS: MILK AND SOY.

ALLERGY WARNINGS: MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES PEANUTS AND/OR OTHER TREE NUTS.

DISTRIBUTED BY:
**STELLA'S GOURMET
FAIRFIELD, CA**

MADE IN U.S.A

CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE SEA SALT

| Nutrition Facts | |
|----------------------------------|----------------------|
| Serving Size: 1 oz (28g) | |
| Servings Per Container: About 13 | |
| Amount Per Serving | |
| Calories 120 | Calories from Fat 30 |
| % Daily Value* | |
| Total Fat 3.5g | 4% |
| Saturated Fat 2g | 10% |
| Cholesterol 3mg | 1% |
| Sodium 250mg | 11% |
| Total Carbohydrates 21g | 8% |
| Dietary Fiber 1g | 4% |
| Sugars 16g | |
| Protein 1g | |
| Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0% | |
| Calcium 2% • Iron 4% | |

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

AIR POPPED

INGREDIENTS: NON GMO AIR POPPED POPCORN, BROWN SUGAR, BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM [DERIVED FROM MILK], SALT), CORN SYRUP, BAKING SODA, SOY LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER), SUNFLOWER OIL, CREAM OF TARTAR, CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA LIQUOR, MILK SOLIDS, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN [EMULSIFIER], AND PURE VANILLA), SEA SALT.

CONTAINS: MILK AND SOY.

ALLERGY WARNINGS: MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES PEANUTS AND/OR OTHER TREE NUTS.

DISTRIBUTED BY:
**STELLA'S GOURMET
FAIRFIELD, CA**

MADE IN U.S.A

CHEDDAR CHEESE

| Nutrition Facts | |
|---------------------------------|----------------------|
| Serving Size: 1 oz (28g) | |
| Servings Per Container: About 5 | |
| Amount Per Serving | |
| Calories 140 | Calories from Fat 70 |
| % Daily Value* | |
| Total Fat 8g | 12% |
| Saturated Fat 2g | 10% |
| Cholesterol 6mg | 2% |
| Sodium 270mg | 11% |
| Total Carbohydrates 13g | 4% |
| Dietary Fiber 2g | 8% |
| Sugars 2g | |
| Protein 4g | |
| Vitamin A 2% • Vitamin C 0% | |
| Calcium 6% • Iron 2% | |

*Percent Daily Values based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: NON GMO AIR POPPED POPCORN, SUNFLOWER OIL, CHEDDAR CHEESE (A DEHYDRATED BLEND OF CHEESE [ORANULAR AND BLUE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES)], WHEY, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, LACTOSE, MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL COLORS-YELLOW 5, YELLOW 6).

CONTAINS: MILK AND SOY.
ALLERGY WARNINGS: MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES PEANUTS AND/OR OTHER TREE NUTS.

DISTRIBUTED BY:
**STELLA'S GOURMET
FAIRFIELD, CA**

MADE IN U.S.A

ALMOND CRUNCH

| Nutrition Facts | |
|----------------------------------|-----------------|
| 12 servings per container | |
| Serving size 2/3 cup (28g) | |
| Amount per serving | |
| Calories 130 | |
| % Daily Value* | |
| Total Fat 5g | 6% |
| Saturated Fat 2g | 10% |
| Trans Fat 0g | |
| Cholesterol less than 5mg | 1% |
| Sodium 25mg | 1% |
| Total Carbohydrates 20g | 7% |
| Dietary Fiber 1g | 4% |
| Total Sugars 15g | |
| Includes Added Sugars 15g | 30% |
| Protein 1g | |
| Vit. D 0mcg 0% | Calcium 20mg 2% |
| Iron 0.4mg 2% | Potas. 60mg 2% |

*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's secrets.

INGREDIENTS: NON GMO AIR POPPED POPCORN, BROWN SUGAR, ROASTED ALMONDS, BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM [DERIVED FROM MILK], SALT), CORN SYRUP, BAKING SODA, SOY LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER), SUNFLOWER OIL, CREAM OF TARTAR.

CONTAINS: TREE NUTS (ALMONDS), MILK, AND SOY.

ALLERGY WARNING: MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT.

DISTRIBUTED BY:
**STELLA'S GOURMET
FAIRFIELD, CA**

MADE IN U.S.A

JALAPENO WHITE CHEDDAR

| Nutrition Facts | |
|---------------------------------|----------------------|
| Serving Size: 1 oz (28g) | |
| Servings Per Container: About 6 | |
| Amount Per Serving | |
| Calories 170 | Calories from Fat 90 |
| % Daily Value* | |
| Total Fat 10g | 13% |
| Saturated Fat 2g | 10% |
| Cholesterol 8mg | 3% |
| Sodium 270mg | 11% |
| Total Carbohydrates 13g | 4% |
| Dietary Fiber 2g | 8% |
| Sugars 2g | |
| Protein 4g | |
| Vitamin A 2% • Vitamin C 0% | |
| Calcium 6% • Iron 2% | |

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: SUNFLOWER OIL, WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, ENZYMES), WHEY, SALT, BUTTERMILK, LACTIC ACID, RED PEPPER.

Contains: Milk and Soy.
ALLERGY WARNING: Manufactured in a facility that processes peanuts and tree nuts.

Distributed by:
**Stella's Gourmet
Fairfield, CA**

UNICORN

| Nutrition Facts | |
|--------------------------------|-----------------|
| 13 servings per container | |
| Serving size 1 cup (28g) | |
| Amount per serving | |
| Calories 110 | |
| % Daily Value* | |
| Total Fat 1g | 1% |
| Saturated Fat 0.5g | 3% |
| Trans Fat 0g | |
| Cholesterol 0mg | 0% |
| Sodium 25mg | 1% |
| Total Carbohydrates 24g | 8% |
| Dietary Fiber 1g | 9% |
| Total Sugars 20g | |
| Includes Added Sugars 20g | 4% |
| Protein 1g | |
| Vit. D 0mcg 0% | Calcium 20mg 2% |
| Iron 0.3mg 2% | Potas. 70mg 2% |

*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's secrets.

INGREDIENTS: NON GMO AIR POPPED POPCORN, SUGAR, BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM [DERIVED FROM MILK], SALT), CORN SYRUP, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, VANILLA EXTRACT, TITANIUM DIOXIDE, RED 3, RED 40, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1, BAKING SODA, SOY LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER), SUNFLOWER OIL.

CONTAINS: MILK AND SOY.

ALLERGY WARNING: MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, AND WHEAT.

DISTRIBUTED BY:
**STELLA'S GOURMET
FAIRFIELD, CA**

MADE IN U.S.A